©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 04/24/24
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S
• Ideal replacement for less efficient fluorescent wrap fixtures

Parameters set by SEN5A-ACT.
Note: Note: Swivel mount adapter required: SENA-AP-WH
R E M O T E S  F O R  C O M M I S S I O N I N G  S T A N D A L O N E  C O N T R O L S
13344 SEN5A-ACT Commissioning Tool for SEN5A, BAY-E-SEN/PIR, BAY-E-SEN/M, and MS2-DPX-3 (Backward compatible with SEN5A/CT and
RC-100).
313897 RC01 Commissioning Tool for MS1-DHR-SA-4, MS1-DHR-KO-1, MS1-DHR-KO-4.
10917 SEN-S1-RC3 Commissioning Tool for SEN/M/S1C/KO.
* Microwave sensors must be installed on stable and immovable fixtures to avoid false activation from swinging.
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S C C T * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) C R I V O LT A G E 1 2 V
O U T P U T D I M M I N G
D L C
S T A N D A R D
12577 LLW2/20W/8FCCT/UD 2’ 20W 35/40/5000K 2300 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-277V 200mA 0-10V S-N9HWZ0
12578 LLW2/PS24/8FCCT/HD 2’ 24/20/16W 35/40/5000K 2760/2300/1840 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-347V n/a 0-10V S-0SWDME
12580 LLW4/40W/8FCCT/UD 4’ 40W 35/40/5000K 4600 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-277V 200mA 0-10V S-XIR2HQ
12581 LLW4/48W/8FCCT/UD 4’ 48W 35/40/5000K 5520 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-277V 200mA 0-10V S-OWCHR3
11443 LLW4-368-32W-840-HD 4’ 32W 4000K 3680 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-347V n/a 0-10V PNIX397A
12579 LLW4/32W/8FCCT/UD 4’ 32W 35/40/5000K 3680 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-277V 200mA 0-10V S-NTV8YP
11444 LLW4-460-40W-840-HD 4’ 40W 4000K 4600 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-347V n/a 0-10V PDJFW878
11445 LLW4-552-48W-840-HD 4’ 48W 4000K 5520 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-347V n/a 0-10V P67LU7LR
12582 LLW4/PS48/8FCCT/HD 4’ 48/40/32W 35/40/5000K 5520/4600/3680 lm 115 lm/W >80 120-347V n/a 0-10V S-7T8SAB
*Ships at 4000K
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com3
Rev. 04/24/24